1205
Related Information
Selection
Guide
Static
Removers
Cleaning Box
Pulse Air-gun

CURING
SYSTEMS
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Charge removal time
(±1,000 V → ±100 V) Ion balance Model No.
200 mm 7.874 in
width type
0.5 sec. approx or less (Note) ±10 V or less
EC-B01-EX
400 mm 15.748 in
width type EC-B02-EX
Note: Typical value at 100 mm 3.937 in from the front of air outlet at an applied air pressure of 0.50 MPa.
Type Model No. Description
Duct flange
EC-BD50 For ø50 mm ø1.969 in duct flange A flange that connects a duct hose for air
exhaust to the EC-B main bodyEC-BD76 For ø76 mm ø2.992 in duct flange
Air filter
EC-BFX3 For EC-B01-EX
Replacement filter (3 pcs. per set)
EC-B2FX3 For EC-B02-EX
Spot nozzle EC-BAS Exclusive nozzle for
EC-B02-EX
Ionized air can be collected around the
center. (2 pcs. per set)